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Barile, Joe 1227 Foothill Street Redwood City, CA 94061 650-366-6810 jobarlives@yahoo.com
Chiosso, Ed 101 Walden View Ct, Lincoln, CA 95648 916-408-8685 echiosso@earthlink.net
Donovan, Dave 224 W. Broadmore San Leandro, CA 94577 510- 636-0230 davidwdonovan@earthlink.net
Essig, Steve 3629 Cantebury Dr. Redding, CA 96002 530-515-8947 s.c.essig@sbcglobal.net
Flowers, Phil 2455 Fountain Oaks Drive Morgan Hill, Ca. 95037 plflowers@charter.net
Garcia, (Most Rev) Rich 2110 Broadway Sacramento, CA 95818 916-733-0100 onunez@diocese-sacramento.org
Gregoire, (Rev) Paul St.Charles Rectory, 577 Central Ave Dover, NH 03820 603-742-1354
Jack Quatman 600 8th Street East Whitefish, MT 59937 406-862-8848 (H) qlaw@aboutmontana.net

406-863-2385 (W)
Lathrop, Chuck 112 Ennafort Rd Raheny, Dublin, Ireland lathrop@gofree.indigo.ie
McMahon, (Rev) Wally 4325 Jarvis Ave San Jose, CA 95118 408-264-3600 wmmfore@sbcglobal.net
McQuillan, Pat 2021 Paradise Peak Drive Las Vegas, NV. 89134 (702) 228-8747 (H) pjmcquillan@earthlink.net

(702) 203-6461 (C)
Meisel, Buz 4415 Calumet Way Eugene, OR. 97404 bmeisel47@hotmail.com
Page, Paul 6071 Knoll Park Ct San Jose, CA 95210 cynmar1@sbcglobal.net
Passarino, Gary gary@hbglaw.net
Percell, (Rev) Larry St. Nicholas Church 473 Lincoln Ave Los Altos, CA 94022 650/948-2158 lppercell@yahoo.com
Sheehan, Tucker PO Box 3345 Incline Village, NV 89450 775-831-6018 (H) TSheehan00@aol.com

775-831-3379 (W)
Snider, Jack 33 Via la Brisa Larkspur, CA 94939 415 924-3287 ???
Spain, Mike 180 Jacobson Road Ben Lomond, CA 95005 831-336-5437 ???
Stokes, Bill 2401 Portola Way Sacramento, CA 95818 916-456-1635 Bill.Stokes@lc.ca.gov
Stuhff, Mike 1915 Rosanna Las Vegas, NV 89117 mvstuhff@aol.com
Valladon, Bill bvalladon@psln.com
Valtierra, (Rev) Dave The Oratory, Box 11586 Rock Hill, South Carolina 803-327-6450 valtiera@cetlink.net
Warren,  (Rev) Paul St. Teresa's  390 Missouri St. SF, CA 94107 415-285-5272 paul@stteresasf.org


